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Jamie Lee Humphrey Miller
OR.0267-5195  4/24/2019
OR.0268-4828  7/25/2019

Hillside Farms & Properties, LLC
OR.0248-6636  5/21/2014

Kenneth Murphy
Jennifer Murphy

Kenneth T. Murphy
OR.0292-5926  7/21/2025

Thomas M. Allerding, trustee
Carol M. Allerding, trustee
OR.0273-4049  8/24/2020

Michael T. Allerding, trustee
Courtney A. Allerding, trustee

OR.0272-3338  6/4/2020

Thomas M. Allerding, trustee
Carol M. Allerding, trustee
OR.0273-4051  8/27/2020

Erin N. Woods
Todd D. Woods

OR.0277-6958  7/23/2021

Brian Beougher
OR.0283-7310  12/9/2022

Carl J. Tegel
Frank E. Tegel, Jr.

OR.0285-1907  4/17/2023

Brian S. Wilson, trustee
Laura Lee Wilson, trustee
OR.0276-6912  5/6/2021

Clara I. Donley, trustee
OR.173-2544 7/13/2004

AB Acres, LLC
OR.0266-2344  12/19/2018

Brian Simmons
OR.0289-2690  7/23/2024

Mark A. Ladd
Julie A. Ladd

0273-0380  5/8/1996

Michael T. Allerding, trustee
Courtney A. Allerding, trustee

OR.0272-3338  6/4/2020

Thomas M. Allerding, trustee
Carol M. Allerding, trustee
OR.0273-4051  8/27/2020

Hooch Stables, Ltd.
OR.0267-2014  3/25/2019

Thomas A. Corbo
Patricia Corbo

0245-0306  11/7/1989

Grand Adventure, LLC
OR.0282-6035  8/23/2022

Barbara A. Hoke
OR.0036-0113  7/30/1999
OR.0137-0628  2/4/2003

OR.0258-5828  12/22/2016

Barbara A. Hoke
OR.0036-0113  7/30/1999
OR.0137-0628  2/4/2003

OR.0258-5828  12/22/2016

Douglas J. Gerber, Successor Trustee
OR.0258-6881  1/5/2017
OR.0281-0540  4/5/2022

Paul R. Bell
OR.0259-1857  2/9/2017

Thomas M. Allerding, trustee
Carol M. Allerding, trustee
OR.0273-4051  8/27/2020

Thomas M. Allerding, trustee
Carol M. Allerding, trustee
OR.0273-4051  8/27/2020

Paul R. Bell
OR.0263-0056  2/16/2018

AB Acres, LLC
OR.0263-6061  5/1/2018

Hooch Stables, Ltd.
OR.0267-2014  3/25/2019

AB Acres, LLC
OR.0266-2344  12/19/2018

Thomas M. Frank
Collette N. Frank

OR.0272-5711  6/29/2020

David J. Carroll
0173-0677  6/1/1970

David J. Carroll
OR.0288-4363 4/23/2024

David J. Carroll
OR.0288-4375 4/23/2024
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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